
Gwinnett County Public Schools - Salary Schedules

Annual Rate

$28,620.00

Daily  Rate

$130.00

$150.00

Daily  Rate

$85.00

$100.00

$104.00

$118.00

$82.00

$82.00

$82.00

Hourly Rate

$40.00

$18.00

Substitutes and Summer School Rates

2022 - 2023 School Year

Stellar Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Summer School Paraprofessional

Stellar Substitute Teacher 

Summer School Teacher

Summer Enrichment

Custodian

Clerical

Clinic Worker

Paraprofessional - Autism - Level I (Severe), Autism - Level II 

(Moderate), EBD, MOID, PID,  OI, and North Metro categories only

Paraprofessional - Autism - Level I (Severe), Autism - Level II 

(Moderate);  EBD, MOID, PID,  OI, and North Metro categories only   - 

10 or more consecutive days in the same classroom

Paraprofessional 

Paraprofessional - 10 or more consecutive days in the same 

classroom

10 or more consecutive days in the same classroom 

Minimum requirement of High School Diploma 

Classified Substitute

Effective July 2022


