Gwinnett County Public Schools - Salary Schedules

Substitutes and Summer School Rates 2022 - 2023 School Year



Stellar Substitute Teacher	Annual Rate
Stellar Substitute Teacher	\$28,620.00

Substitute Teacher	Daily Rate
Minimum requirement of High School Diploma	\$130.00
10 or more consecutive days in the same classroom	\$150.00

Classified Substitute	Daily Rate
Paraprofessional	\$85.00
Paraprofessional - 10 or more consecutive days in the same classroom	\$100.00
Paraprofessional - Autism - Level I (Severe), Autism - Level II (Moderate), EBD, MOID, PID, OI, and North Metro categories only	\$104.00
Paraprofessional - Autism - Level I (Severe), Autism - Level II (Moderate); EBD, MOID, PID, OI, and North Metro categories only - 10 or more consecutive days in the same classroom	\$118.00
Clerical	\$82.00
Clinic Worker	\$82.00
Custodian	\$82.00

Summer Enrichment	Hourly Rate
Summer School Teacher	\$40.00
Summer School Paraprofessional	\$18.00